La Banquise
1562 Corcelles

5 meilleures séries de 2 coups ou le meilleur coup profond appuyé par le suivant
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Classement Cible Bonheur 2024

NOM
Roche
Vernez
Givel
Jan
Rapin
Egli
Monney
Pignat
Roux
Vessaz
Delacour
Arrigoni
Wenger
Gilliéron
Perrin
Thévoz-Jaquemet
Delacour
Egli
Rapin
Rapin
Rapin
Bossy
Gilliéron
Jaquemet
Baillod
Cherbuin
Detrey
Fischer
Egli
Leuthold
Leuthold

PRENOM
Pierre-André
Gilbert
Daniel
Claude-Eric
Sylvain
Fritz

Alain
Maxime
Cyrille
Christian
Guillaume
Christian
Jean-Marc
Philippe
Pierre-Yves
Line
Christian
Patricia
Olivier
Michaél
Simon
Justine
Jean-Philippe
Yves

Lucas
Frangois
Michaél
Alain
David
Dylan
Morgan

1/2

ANNEE
1968
1952
1971
1955
1953
1948
1952
1993
1976
1986
1992
1992
1963
1943
1978
1986
1963
1977
1956
1985
1990
1995
1968
1984
1998
1993
1982
1970
1974
1992
1991

01.11.24
07:36

POINTS
938
100/100/96
928
100/91/86
925
99/99/99
896
99/98/91
895
99/97/96
893
99/92/91
891
98/98/96
881
98/97/92
871
98/97/91
866
98 /86 /84
863
98/76/69
856
97/97/95
856
97/97/91
841
96/93/85
832
96/92/76
823
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54

Nidegger
Savary
Mock
Rapin
Rapin
Cherbuin
Rapin
Riiegsegger
Gavillet
Delacour
Rapin
Roux
Pradervand
Coucet
Lambelet
Coucet
Rapin
Fivaz
Givel
Delacour
Jaquemet
Mauron

Moll

Melissa
Jérome
Bertrand
Blaise
Gilles
Antoine
Alexandre
Sarah
Fabrice
Arnaud
Fabrice
Loic

Luc
Nathan
Steve
Cynthia
Cédric
Cindy
Christiane
Iréne
Alexandre
Thibault
Claude

2/2

1997

1992
1972
1994
1988
1996
1959
1992
1989
1995
1987
2008
1995
2000
1975
1995
2000
1997
1969
1998
1991
1995
1951

01.11.24
07:36

96/89/85

811
95/89/88
791
94/92/87
790
94/85/79
780
94/76/ 62
777
93/87/86
772
93/80/73
767
92/82/73
765
90/89/83
743
90/77/74
712
88/83/79
647
86/76/175
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